

## DCB M41 Widebody (Model 57046-4) Parts List

Parts shown in bold are optional accessories. Part categories and individual part listings are arranged alphabetically.

	Decals & Accessories
783	Alignment tool, drive strut, DCB M41
785	Boat stand, DCB M41
	Driveline & Rudder Components
728	Drive dog/ 4x3mm GS (stainless, with threadlock) (1)
774 748	Drive strut Marine grease, 30cc
761	Motor coupler, collet style/ GS 4x3 SS (with threadlock) (1)/ wrench,
01	10mm (2)
'82	Motor mount/ flex cable guard, DCB M41
75	Mount, drivestrut (2)
78	Mount, stuffing tube (upper & lower)/ 4x10mm BCS (stainless) (2)/
76	3x10mm CS (stainless) (2) Propeller shaft/ flex cable, DCB M41 (380.9mm)
'76 '33	Propeller, 42x59mm
79	Rudder (127.5 mm)/ rudder arm/ hinge pin/ 3x15mm BCS (stainless)
	(2)/ NL 3.0 (2)/ 4x3mm BCS (stainless, with threadlock) (1)
780	Rudder mount/ rudder piv ot/ 4x14mm BCS (stainless) (4)/ NL 4.0 (2)
'81	Rudder pushrod, assembled/ serv o horn/ 3x18mm BCS (stainless)
25	(1)/ 3x15mm CS (stainless) (1)/ 3x6mm CS (stainless) (1)/ NL 3.0 (1) Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1)
25 77	Stuffing tube (assembled with liner)
	Hardware
26	
26 26	Antenna caps, vinyl(2)/ antenna spool Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1)
20	Battery straps (4)
50	Body clip retainer, black (4)
51	Body clip retainer, blue (4)
53	Body clip retainer, green (4)
52	Body clip retainer, red (4)
46X	Hardware kit, stainless steel, Spartan/DCB M41 (contains all stainless steel hardware used on Spartan and DCB M41)
45	Nuts, 3mm ny lon locking (12)
47	Nuts, 4mm ny lon locking (12)
47R	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4)
47G	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (green-anodized) (4)
47T	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4)
47P 47A	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (pink-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (red-anodized) (4)
<b>47A</b> 33	Screws, 2.6x8mm flat-head machine, self-tapping (hex drive) (6)
59	Screws, 3x10mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6)/ lock washers (6)/
	hex wrench
25	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1)
25 43	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12)
25 43	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m
25 43 59	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m
25 43 59 26	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIII, Deck & Attachments Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1)
25 43 59 26 22	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIII, Deck & Attachments Antenna, tube (1)/ viny I antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4)
25 43 59 26 22 50	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIII, Deck & Attachments Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b>	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIII, Deck & Attachments Antenna, tube (1)/ viny I antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> 53 52	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIII, Deck & Attachments Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> <b>53</b> <b>52</b> 34	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m IIIII, DEC/ & AITECHINENTS Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> <b>53</b> <b>52</b> 34 28	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m IIIII, DEC. & Attachinents Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> <b>53</b> <b>52</b> 34 28	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>IIIII, DECK &amp; Attachingents</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS,
25 43 59 26 22 50 51 53 53 52 34 28 23	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>IIIII, Deck &amp; Attachinents</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel
25 13 59 26 22 50 51 53 52 34 28 23 37G	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>IIIII, DECK &amp; Attachingents</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS,
5 3 9 6 2 0 <b>1</b> <b>3</b> 2 4 8 3 7 G 7	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachiments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, preen (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics
5 3 9 6 2 0 <b>1</b> <b>3</b> 2 4 8 3 7 G 7 <b>5</b> 8	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>IIIII, DEC! &amp; Altachinertian</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green (fully assembled)
25 33 39 66 22 30 61 33 32 24 4 88 33 77 65 58 88 66 G	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m IIIII, Decl. & Attaching and (12) Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green-x graphics (fully assembled)
25 43 59 26 22 50 51 53 55 34 28 23 37 65 55 65 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>IIIII, DECK &amp; Attachinents</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, blue (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> 53 52 34 28 23 87G 87G 65 68 88G 69 86	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heav y duty (12) Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> <b>53</b> <b>52</b> 34 23 87 <b>65</b> 887 <b>65</b> 886 69 886 <b>69</b>	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachimential</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green, graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange, fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange, fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> 53 53 23 4 28 76 65 68 69 886 69 886 69 886 69 886 69	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green-x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled)
59 225 243 559 226 250 <b>551</b> 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m HIIII, DECK & Attachimerial Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange-x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled)
25 43 59 26 22 50 <b>51</b> 53 52 34 28 23 87 65 68 87 65 68 86 69 86 69 86 69 86 69 86 69 87 78	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clip schare, red (1) schare, red (2) schare, red
25 43 59 26 22 50 51 53 52 34 28 23 87 65 88 68 88 66 88 68 86 66 83 78 72 29	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HIIII, DECK &amp; Attachments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clips, heavy duty (12) Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange, fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange, fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange, fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, write (no graphics) (fully assembled) Motor mount/ flex cable guard, DCB M41 Mount, stuffing tube (upper & lower)/ 4x10mm BCS (stainless) (2)/ 3x10mm CS (stainless) (2) Radio tray / radio tray retainer (2)/ 4x16mm BCS (stainless) (2) Seal kit, receiver box (includes o-ring, seals, and silicone grease)
25 13 13 15 16 16 17 15 16 17 15 16 17 15 16 17 15 16 17 15 16 16 17 15 16 16 17 15 16 17 15 16 16 17 15 16 16 17 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	hex wrench Seal, stuffing tube (1)/ push rod (1) Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12) Water cooling tubing, 1m <b>HILL, Deck &amp; Attachments</b> Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1) Battery straps (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, black (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, green (4) Body clip retainer, red (4) Body clip scharvy duty (12) Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2) Hatch post/hull water outlet/foam pads (10)/ washer (1)/ 4x8mm BCS, stainless steel/ 3x4mm BCS, stainless steel Hatch, DCB M41, green-x graphics Hatch, DCB M41, orange graphics Hatch, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, green-x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, orange x graphics (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Hull, DCB M41, white (no graphics) (fully assembled) Motor mount/ flex cable guard, DCB M41 Mount, stuffing tube (upper & lower)/ 4x10mm BCS (stainless) (2)/ 3x10mm CS (stainless) (2)

angeu aip	nabericany.
31X	Trim tab adjuster (2)/ 4x12mm BCS stainless (4)/ 3x18mm BCS (stainless) (2)/ NL 3.0 (2)
61	Motor coupler, collet style/ GS 4x3 SS (with threadlock) (1)/ wrench, 10mm (2)
82	Motor mount/ flex cable guard, DCB M41
75R	Servo, digital high-speed, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof
75	Servo, digital high-torque (ball bearing), waterproof
75X	Servo, digital high-torque, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof
56	Serv o, high-torque, waterproof (blue case)
60	Water cooling jacket, motor
59	Water cooling tubing, 1m
	Radio System, Batteries & Chargers
72X	5000mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
42X	5000mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
42A 43X	5800mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LIPO Battery
57X	6400mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
69X	7600mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
38X	Adapter, Traxxas® iD® LiPo battery (adapts Traxxas iD batteries
	to separate balance ports)
43	Battery charge indicators (green (4), blue (4), gray (4))
48	Battery door, transmitter (replacement for #6516, 6517, 6528, 6529,
	6530 transmitters)
22	Battery straps (4)
91	Battery/charger completer pack (includes #2972 Dual iD®
90	charger (1), #2869X 7600mAh 7.4V 2-cell 25C LiPo battery (2)) Battery/charger completer pack (includes #2972 Dual iD® charger (1), #2872X 5000mAh 11.1V 3-cell 25C LiPo battery (2))
28	Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/2.5x8mm CS (4)/ 3x10mm CS (2)
72	Charger, EZ-Peak® Dual, 100W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto Battery
73	Identification Charger, EZ-Peak® Live Dual, 200W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto
71	Battery Identification Charger, EZ-Peak® Live, 100W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto Battery
70	Identification Charger, EZ-Peak® Plus, 4 amp, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto
12	Battery Identification Cover plate, Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module
68X	LiPo cell voltage checker/balancer (includes #2938X adapter for Traxxas® iD® batteries)
68	LiPo cell voltage checker/balancer (requires #2938X adapter for Traxxas® iD® batteries)
35	Mount, temperature sensor (electric motors)/ wire tie/ thermal pad
72	Radio tray / radio tray retainer (2)/ 4x16mm BCS (stainless) (2)
33	Receiver, micro, TQi 2.4GHz with telemetry & TSM (5-channel)
29	Seal kit, receiver box (includes o-ring, seals, and silicone grease)
26	Sensor, auto-detectable, temperature
27	Sensor, auto-detectable, voltage
20	Sensor, RPM (long)/ 3x4mm BCS (2)/ 3x4 GS (1)
21	Sensor, temperature and voltage (long)
75R	Servo, digital high-speed, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof
75	Servo, digital high-torque (ball bearing), waterproof
75X	Servo, digital high-torque, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof
56	Servo, high-torque, waterproof (blue case)
53X	Telemetry expander 2.0 and GPS module 2.0, TQi radio system
50X	Telemetry expander 2.0, TQi radio system (for use only with #6551X GPS module)
51X	Telemetry GPS module 2.0, TQi radio system (for use only with #6550X telemetry expander)
34	Telemetry trigger magnet holder/ magnet 5x2mm (1)
40	Telemetry trigger magnet, 5X2mm (1)
09R	TQi 2.4 GHz High Output radio system, 2-channel, Traxxas Link™ enabled, TSM (2-ch transmitter, 5-ch micro receiver)
07R	TQi 2.4 GHz High Output radio system, 4-channel with Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module, TSM (4-ch transmitter, 5-ch micro receiver)
28	Transmitter, TQi Traxxas Link™ enabled, 2.4GHz high output, 2- channel (transmitter only)
29	Transmitter, TQi Traxxas Link™ enabled, 2.4GHz high output, 3- channel (transmitter only)
30	Transmitter, TQi Traxxas Link™ enabled, 2.4GHz high output, 4- channel (transmitter only)
11	Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module

	Ready-To-Race Model
57046-4	DCB M41 Widebody: Brushless 40" Race Boat with TQi Traxxas
	Link™ Enabled 2.4GHz Radio System & Traxxas Stability
	Management (TSM)®
	Team Traxxas Items
2514	Decal sheet, racing sponsors
9950	Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color)
9909	Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet)
	Traxxas Tools
3433X	Body reamer (aluminum handle)
3433	Body reamer (plastic handle)
3436	Cap, body reamer
3432	Scissors, curved tip
3431	Scissors, straight tip
8712	Speed Bit Essentials Set, hex and nut driver, 7-piece, includes
	premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers (straight:
	1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm) and nut drivers (5.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.0mm, and 8.0mm), 1/4" drive
3721	Speed bit handle, medium (one piece)
3720	Speed bit handle, premium, large (rubber overmold)
3722	Speed bit handle, premium, medium (rubber overmold)
B710	Speed Bit Master Set, hex and nut driver, 13-piece, includes
5110	premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers (straight:
	1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), (ball-end: 2.0mm, 2.5mm,
	3.0mm), and nut drivers (4.00mm, 4.50mm, 5.00mm, 5.50mm,
	7.00mm, 8.00mm),
8711	Speed Bit Master Set, hex driver, 7-piece straight and ball end,
0740	includes premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers
	(straight: 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm) (ball end: 2.0mm,
	2.5mm, 3.0mm), 1/4" drive
8719	Speed Bit Master Set, nut driver, 6-piece, includes premium handle (medium), travel pouch, and nut drivers (4.0mm, 4.5mm,
	5.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.0mm, 8.0mm), 1/4" drive
8716	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 2-piece ball-end (2.0mm, 2.5mm), 1/4"
	drive
8716X	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 3-piece ball-end (2.0mm, 2.5mm,
	3.0mm), 1/4" drive
8715	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 3-piece straight (1.5mm, 2.0mm,
	2.5mm), 1/4" drive
8715X	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 4-piece straight (1.5mm, 2.0mm,
	2.5mm, 3.0mm), 1/4" drive
3415	Tool set with pouch (includes 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm,
	3.5mm, 4mm drivers/ 4mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 7mm and 8mm nut
	drivers/ 2mm, 4mm, and 5mm slotted screwdrivers/ #00 Phillips,
	#0 Phillips, and #1 Phillips screwdrivers/ 4mm and 8mm wrench/ driver handle

If you have questions or need technical assistance, call Traxxas at:

driver handle



For orders, calls outside the U.S., and other information, call 972-549-3000, or fax to 972-549-3011 e-mail Traxxas at support@Traxxas.com